
2024 SAN JACINTO COUNTY FAIR & RODEO  
 COMMERCIAL EXHIBIT BARN  

 September 21 through September 28, 2024 
  

$125.00 PER SPACE (10ft W x 10ft D) FOR ENTIRE WEEK OF FAIR  
  

SUGGESTED BARN HOURS DURING FAIR WEEK  
Saturday, Sept 21 8:00am - 11:00 p.m.  
Sunday, Sept 22 10am - 5:00 p.m. (optional)  
Monday, Sept 23  4:00 - 11:00 p.m.  
Tuesday, Sept 24  4:00 - 11:00 p.m.  
Wednesday, Sep 25 4:00 - 11:00 p.m.  
Thursday, Sept 26  4:00 - 11:00 p.m.  
Friday, Sept 27 8:00am - 11:00 p.m.  
Saturday, Sept 28  8:00am - 11:00 p.m.  

   
COMMERCIAL EXHIBIT BARN RULES  

  
No on-site consumables for sale under the barn   No guaranteed parking                          
Not responsible for loss or damage                                   Only 3 Trailer Spaces available  
No trailers or other parking among spaces    Designated spaces will be marked  
Limited Covered spaces available                                     No alcoholic beverages allowed 
       

You will not be allowed to sale any type of knife, laser, gun or pellets for toy guns. 
  

 Booth rental must be paid via cashier’s check, money order or cash.  
No personal checks will be accepted.  

SJC Fair and Rodeo has the right to deny rental at any time. 
  
BARN WILL BE OPEN FOR SET UP Friday, September 20, 2024 FROM 6:00 PM – 10:00 PM  

Clean up Sunday, Sept 29, 2024 FROM 8:00 AM – 12 NOON. 

Name:  

 Address:  

 City, State, Zip Code  

 Telephone Number:  

 Type of Exhibit:  

 How many spaces will you need:  

 For Trailer Space please contact before sending entry form.   

  
To reserve a space – please mail the      If you have any questions call:  
above information and payment to:     Kaydee Cross 936-697-6388  
SJC Fair Association          kaydee.cross@yahoo.com  
PO Box 804   Coldspring, TX. 77331                                                               


